WORKSHOP

City of Anthony, NM Planning and Zoning Commission City of Anthony Board of Trustees Municipal Building / 820 Hwy 478 Anthony, NM 88021

> Monday, May 14th, 2018 4:30 P.M.

AGENDA

Chairwoman Janny Brumlow	
IANCE led by Mrs. Janny Brumlow	
Present: Commissioner Jose Terrones Commissioner Andres Borunda Commissioner Barbara Cameron	YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
	YES NO
Quorum established	YES NO
NDA ODDED	
2 ND motion:	AIF
TLOOR – PUBLIC COMMENT een the Board of Trustees and the Planning and Zoning	Commission Board of the City
2 nd motion:	
is Anthony New Johnson	led in the office of the City this 11 ^h /day of May 2018 Volma Navarrete City Clerk
	Present: Commissioner Jose Terrones Commissioner Andres Borunda Commissioner Barbara Cameron Commissioner Sarah Holguin Chairwoman Janny Brumlow Quorum established NDA ORDER 2ND motion: CLOOR – PUBLIC COMMENT Then the Board of Trustees and the Planning and Zoning 2nd motion: 1